POWER
CALIBRATION KIT
 Power Analyser Adjustment Kit
User’s Manual ENGLISH
 2
You have just acquired the Calibration Kit for the C.A 82xx and C.A 833x Power Quality Analyser series. Thank
you for your confidence.
To make optimum use of your instrument:

Current ( AmpFLEX Channel) [300 ARMS ; 6500 ARMS] 50 Hz and 60 Hz
 11
8. HOW TO ORDER
POWER CALIBRATION KIT P01102132
The kit is composed of the following elements:
 One "Power Calibration Case" adjustment case.
 One CD ROM containing the "Power Calibration
Manager" adjustment software and the user’s
manual.
 One Safety Notice.
06 - 2015
Code  694688B02 - Ed. 1
190, rue Championnet - 75876 PARIS Cedex 18 - FRANCE
Tél. : +33 1 44 85 44 85 - Fax : +33 1 46 27 73 89 - info@chauvin-arnoux.fr
Export : Tél. : +33 1 44 85 44 86 - Fax : +33 1 46 27 95 59 - export@chauvin-arnoux.fr
DEUTSCHLAND - Chauvin Arnoux GmbH
Ohmstraße1 - 77694 Kehl / Rhein
Tel: (07851) 99 26-0 - Fax: (07851) 99 26-60
SCHWEIZ - Chauvin Arnoux AG
Moosacherstrasse 15 – 8804 AU / ZH
Tel: 044 727 75 55 - Fax: 044 727 75 56
ESPAÑA - Chauvin Arnoux Ibérica S.A.
C/ Roger de Flor N° 293, Planta 1- 08025 Barcelona
Tel: 902 20 22 26 - Fax: 934 59 14 43
UNITED KINGDOM - Chauvin Arnoux Ltd
Unit 1 Nelson Court – Flagship Square-Shaw Cross Business Park
DEWSBURY – West Yorkshire – WF12 7TH
Tel: 01924 460 494 - Fax: 01924 455 328
ITALIA - Amra SpA
Via Sant’Ambrogio, 23/25 - 20846 Macherio (MB)
Tel: 039 245 75 45 - Fax: 039 481 561
MIDDLE EAST - Chauvin Arnoux Middle East
P.O. BOX 60-154 - 1241 2020 JAL EL DIB (Beirut) - LEBANON
Tel: (01) 89 04 25 - Fax: (01) 89 04 24
ÖSTERREICH - Chauvin Arnoux Ges.m.b.H
Slamastrasse 29/2/4 - 1230 Wien
Tel: 01 61 61 961-0 - Fax: 01 61 61 961-61
CHINA - Shanghai Pujiang - Enerdis Instruments Co. Ltd
3 F, Building 1 - N° 381 Xiang De Road - 200081 SHANGHAI
Tel: +86 21 65 21 51 96 - Fax: +86 21 65 21 61 07
SCANDINAVIA - CA Mätsystem AB
Sjöflygvägen 35 - SE 18304 TÄBY
Tel: +46 8 50 52 68 00 - Fax: +46 8 50 52 68 10
USA - Chauvin Arnoux Inc - d.b.a AEMC Instruments
200 Foxborough Blvd. - Foxborough - MA 02035
Tel: (508) 698-2115 - Fax: (508) 698-2118